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25/201 Vita Navicka & Vitalie Cabac P 18/06/2025 construction of a new 169 sq.m two storey 
extension to the side of the existing dwelling 
consisting of a kitchen/dining room, lounge, 
bathroom and utility on the ground floor and two 
additional bedrooms with en-suites on the first 
floor, elevational changes to the existing dwelling, 
rear pergola, new detached 20 sq.m summer house 
and new 30 sq.m shed along with ancillary site 
works 
Woodpark,
Castleconnell,
Co. Limerick.

03/03/2026 234

25/60187 Patrick Mann P 08/03/2025 A) Demolish existing retail/commercial premises at 
ground floor and apartments at first floor; B) 
Demolish dwelling house; and C) Construct a new 
two storey development consisting of 6 no. 3 
bedroom town houses, together with all ancillary 
site works and services
Old Church Street
Sraid Na Heaglaise
Abbeyfeale

03/03/2026 235
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25/60734 James Seery P 28/07/2025 the construction of a slatted agricultural shed  and 
associated ancillary works
Coolbeg
Kildimo
Co. Limerick

06/03/2026 246

25/61028 John & Joanna Griffin P 09/10/2025 the construction of a new dwelling house, site 
entrance, waste water treatment system and all 
associated site works
Old Kildimo
Kildimo
Co. Limerick

04/03/2026 239

25/61105 Kevin & John O'Connor P 29/10/2025 change of use of former ground floor retail & retail 
storage area to independent residential living 
accommodation with elevational changes along 
with existing connection to all public utility services 
with all associated site works. This is a Protected 
Structure (RPS 751)
New Street
Abbeyfeale
Co. Limerick

06/03/2026 247
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25/61113 Tom Cooney R 30/10/2025 extending existing dwelling house and the raising 
of the existing dwelling to create habitable rooms 
on the first-floor level and all associated works
Abington,
Moroe,
Co. Limerick

03/03/2026 232

25/61243 Athea GAA Club P 28/11/2025 a ground & first floor extension to existing 
dressing rooms for use as a gym, an astroturf 
training area with a hurling wall, floodlighting and 
perimeter fencing all associated works
Templeathea West,
Athea
Co. Limerick.

03/03/2026 236

25/61283 Michael Buckley R 06/12/2025 the construction of a rear sunroom and attic 
conversion
Friarstown
Grange
Co Limerick

04/03/2026 240
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25/61301 Siobhan Stackpoole P 09/12/2025 a dwelling house, Garage, wastewater treatment 
and disposal system, Replace existing agricultural 
entrance with an entrance to the proposed 
dwelling, boundary walls and all associated works
Cloghanarold/Riddlestown,
Rathkeale,
Co. Limerick.

06/03/2026 244

25/61314 Mikey Morrissey & Kate Geary P 10/12/2025 the construction of a new dwelling house, 
detached garage, entrance, driveway, packaged 
waste-water unit and percolation area and all 
ancillary site works 
Dromard Demesne,
Rathkeale,
Co. Limerick.

06/03/2026 248

26/60012 Dylan Griffin P 12/01/2026 the change of use from ‘Car Sales ’ to Gym ( Class 
11) together with all associated site works at the 
vacant ‘former car sales premises’
Athea Upper,
Athea
Co. Limerick

03/03/2026 237
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26/60013 David Costello P 12/01/2026 construction of a cattle underpass with effluent 
storage tank and all ancillary site works
Clonoul,
Croagh,
Co. Limerick

06/03/2026 243

26/60028 Jack O'Connell P 16/01/2026 the demolition of a) existing single storey 
extension to side of existing dwelling house and b) 
an outbuilding to the rear of the house, the 
construction of an extension to the rear of existing 
dwelling house, installation of a new upgraded 
wastewater treatment system with polishing filter, 
together with all associated site works
old road, Grange
Kilmallock
Co. Limerick

03/03/2026 233
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